Company: Guangdong BYD Energy-saving Technology Co., Ltd. Add: BYD Industrial Park, Xiangshui River, Daya Bay, Huizhou City, Guangdong Province, China Tel: +86-752-5118888 Fax: 0752-5535583 E-mail:ying.junhua@byd.com

FCC Attestation

Date: 2021-11-4

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

To whom it may concern:

Reference: Original FCC ID: 2AX63FF-CDP001-P2 New FCC ID: 2AX63FF-CDP001-P2-1 Product: Led roof display Model name: FF-CDP001-P2

We, Guangdong BYD Energy-saving Technology Co., Ltd., our product Led roof display (Model Name: FF-CDP001-P2, FCC ID: 2AX63FF-CDP001-P2-1) has activated Bluetooth function by software. The change made to the device does not affect RF characteristics of 2.4G Wi-Fi/WCDMA /LTE. So all test results of 2.4G Wi-Fi /WCDMA /LTE will be referred to previous certified device (Model: FF-CDP001-P2, FCC ID: 2AX63FF-CDP001-P2) with report RSH201124050-00A issued by BACL Shenzhen on 2021-01-13, RSH201124050-00B issued by BACL Shenzhen on 2021-02-22.

We confirm that all information above is true, and we will be responsible for all consequences. Please contact me if you have any questions.

Sincerely Yours,

Junhun Keg

Signature: Print Name: Junhua Ying Title: Project director